Resignations and Terminations as of 05/09/2024 since the April Board Meeting

Adams, Jacquenine
Attalah, Jessica
Carlisle, Tami
Casey, Samantha
Caudill, Larry
Colwell, Jim
Cornelius, Pam
Domidion, Amy
Egner, Dean

Fleckinstein, Marilyn

Fristoe, Andrea
Gibson, Carolyn
Hacker, Leanya
Hall, Lori
Hammond, Katie
Houston, Tyler
Johns, Lindsay
McCollum, Kristen
McCulley, James
McDaniel, Erin
McGlothlin, Jamie
McHargue, Caylin
Preston, Evan
Raider, Joseph
Roberts, Lindsay
Sexton, Victoria
Summers, Amanda
Todd, Leah
Turner, Brian
Viele, Jennifer
Weddington, Laken
Yates, Johnny

GCHS
GMS
CDR
LES
District
District
CDR
GMS
District
CDR
GMS
GCHS
GCHS
District
District
CDR
CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
PLE
GMS
GCHS
GMS
GCHS
LES
CDR
GMS
GCHS
LES

LES
GCHS

Spanish Teacher

Drama Coach & Asst Academic Team Coach
Kindergarten Paraeducator

Cook/Baker

Director of Teaching & Learning (Retirement 8/01)
Asst Director of Technology (Retirement 7/01)
Preschool Paraeducator (Retirement 6/01)
Math Teacher

Bus Driver

Preschool Teacher

Science Teacher

English Teacher

Math Teacher

School Psychologist

Assistant YSC Director

Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Head Cheer Coach

Head Boys & Girls Golf Coaches

English Teacher

.5 Music Teacher/.5 Interventionist

Math Teacher

Head Girls Basketball Coach

Custodian

Spanish Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Kindergarten Teacher

Assistant Drama Coach

English Teacher

Teacher (Retirement 7/01)

Math Interventionist

Gear-Up Teacher (Retirement 6/01)

Hirings as of 05/09/2024 since the April Board Meeting

Baker, Lynne
Barker, Bayli

Bell, Megan

Boyd, James
Brumfield, Geri
Canada, Alexandra
Clark, Chelsea
Denton, Alyssa
Duncan, Jennifer
Grasham, Kayla
Howard, Shawna
Jacobs, Svitlana
Marsee, John
Marsee, John
McCollum, Chelsea

McMullen, Katherine
McWhorter, Cassandra

O'Nan, Christin
Schack, Caroline
Short, Ty
Stocker, Sharon
Strong, Cheryl
Swim, Micah

Weingeroff, Samantha

Young, Kimberly

GMS
GCHS
PLE
CDR
CDR
GCHS
LES
District
GCHS
CDR
GCHS
District
GCHS
GCHS
PLE
PLE
GCHS
GCHS
GCHS
LES
CDR
CDR
GCHS
GCHS
GMS

Special Education Teacher

English Teacher

Special Education Teacher

STEM Coach

Kindergarten Teacher

Family Consumer Science Teacher
Math Inerventionist

Custodian

Math Teacher

HSP Paraeducator

SPED Employee Outreach and Homebound Coord
MTSS & Behavior Coordinator
Head Boys Golf Coach

Head Girls Golf Coach

Special Education Paraeducator
Library Media Teacher

Head Girls Basketball Coach

2nd Assistant Volleyball Coach
English Teacher

PASS Teacher

Kindergarten Paraeducator
Preschool Paraeducator

Head JV Football Coach

Head Cheer Coach

Part-time Exceptional Child Consultant

Posting#
2927
2924
2929
2954
2951
2922
2942
2913
2936
2930
2934
2928
2939
2940
2931
2946
2957
2964
2953
2943
2960
2959
2961
2938
2933



