## Resignations and Terminations as of 05/09/2024 since the April Board Meeting

Adams, Jacquenine	GCHS	Spanish Teacher
Attalah, Jessica	GMS	Drama Coach & Asst Academic Team Coach
Carlisle, Tami	CDR	Kindergarten Paraeducator
Casey, Samantha	LES	Cook/Baker
Caudill, Larry	District	Director of Teaching & Learning (Retirement 8/01)
Colwell, Jim	District	Asst Director of Technology (Retirement 7/01)
Cornelius, Pam	CDR	Preschool Paraeducator (Retirement 6/01)
Domidion, Amy	GMS	Math Teacher
Egner, Dean	District	Bus Driver
Fleckinstein, Marilyn	CDR	Preschool Teacher
Fristoe, Andrea	GMS	Science Teacher
Gibson, Carolyn	GCHS	English Teacher
Hacker, Leanya	GCHS	Math Teacher
Hall, Lori	District	School Psychologist
Hammond, Katie	District	Assistant YSC Director
Houston, Tyler	CDR	Teacher
Johns, Lindsay	CDR	Preschool Teacher
McCollum, Kristen	GCHS	Head Cheer Coach
McCulley, James	GCHS	Head Boys & Girls Golf Coaches
McDaniel, Erin	GCHS	English Teacher
McGlothlin, Jamie	PLE	.5 Music Teacher/.5 Interventionist
McHargue, Caylin	GMS	Math Teacher
Preston, Evan	GCHS	Head Girls Basketball Coach
Raider, Joseph	GMS	Custodian
Roberts, Lindsay	GCHS	Spanish Teacher
Sexton, Victoria	LES	Special Education Teacher
Summers, Amanda	CDR	Kindergarten Teacher
Todd, Leah	GMS	Assistant Drama Coach
Turner, Brian	GCHS	English Teacher
Viele, Jennifer	LES	Teacher (Retirement 7/01)
Weddington, Laken	LES	Math Interventionist
Yates, Johnny	GCHS	Gear-Up Teacher (Retirement 6/01)

Hirings as of 05/09/2024 since the April Board Meeting					
Baker, Lynne	GMS	Special Education Teacher	2927		
Barker, Bayli	GCHS	English Teacher	2924		
Bell, Megan	PLE	Special Education Teacher	2929		
Boyd, James	CDR	STEM Coach	2954		
Brumfield, Geri	CDR	Kindergarten Teacher	2951		
Canada, Alexandra	GCHS	Family Consumer Science Teacher	2922		
Clark, Chelsea	LES	Math Inerventionist	2942		
Denton, Alyssa	District	Custodian	2913		
Duncan, Jennifer	GCHS	Math Teacher	2936		
Grasham, Kayla	CDR	HSP Paraeducator	2930		
Howard, Shawna	GCHS	SPED Employee Outreach and Homebound Coord	2934		
Jacobs, Svitlana	District	MTSS & Behavior Coordinator	2928		
Marsee, John	GCHS	Head Boys Golf Coach	2939		
Marsee, John	GCHS	Head Girls Golf Coach	2940		
McCollum, Chelsea	PLE	Special Education Paraeducator	2931		
McMullen, Katherine	PLE	Library Media Teacher	2946		
McWhorter, Cassandra	GCHS	Head Girls Basketball Coach	2957		
O'Nan, Christin	GCHS	2nd Assistant Volleyball Coach	2964		
Schack, Caroline	GCHS	English Teacher	2953		
Short, Ty	LES	PASS Teacher	2943		
Stocker, Sharon	CDR	Kindergarten Paraeducator	2960		
Strong, Cheryl	CDR	Preschool Paraeducator	2959		
Swim, Micah	GCHS	Head JV Football Coach	2961		
Weingeroff, Samantha	GCHS	Head Cheer Coach	2938		
Young, Kimberly	GMS	Part-time Exceptional Child Consultant	2933		